Fares



Whilst every effort will be made to adhere to the scheduled times, the Partnership disclaims any liability in respect of loss or inconvenience arising from any failure to operate journeys as published, changes in timings or printing errors.



Fare table service 9	service	6									
Adult single fares £	ple fares f	ر س								Child Single Fares	I
										(from 5th to 16th birthday)	
Service 9										Children under school age travel free	
Lanark Bus Station	s Station									Childs single fares at half the adult single	
1.35	Winston E	1.35 Winston Barracks or Kirkfieldbank (Brae)	Kirkfieldba	ink (Brae)						fare rounded up to the next 5 pence	
1.95	1.10	1.10 Hyndford Bridge or Newhouse Farm	Bridge or N	lewhouse i	Farm						
2.25	2.00	2.00 2.00 Sandiland	Sandiland	_							
2.85	2.50	2.25	1.95	1.95 Rigside							
2.95	2.50	2.50	2.00	0.00	Douglas Water	Water					
3.10	2.95	2.85	2.20	1.70	1.35	1.70 1.35 Uddington	_				
3.15	3.15	3.10	2.50	2.00	2.00	1.75	Lady Hon	1.75 Lady Home Hospital			
3.30	3.15	3.15	2.85	2.25	2.15	2.00	1.35	Addison [2.00 1.35 Addison Drive, Douglas	las	
3.55	3.55	3.30	3.15	2.85	2.85	2.25	1.95	1.95 1.95 Glespin	Glespin		
					FARES (CORRECT	AT TIME 0	DF PRODU	ICTION - M	FARES CORRECT AT TIME OF PRODUCTION - MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE	

For more information visit spt.co.uk or alternatively, for all public transport enquiries, call:



contact:

SPT **Bus Operations** 131 St. Vincent St Glasgow G2 5JF

t 0345 271 2405 0141 333 3690 e bus@spt.co.uk



Bus Timetable From 15 May 2022

traveline public transport info 0871 200 22 33

Lanark Glespin

If you have any comments or suggestions about the service(s) provided please

Stuart's Coaches Ltd Castlehill Garage Airdrie Road Carluke ML8 5EP

t 01555 773 533

This service is operated by Stuarts Coaches Ltd on behalf of SPT.



Route Service 9: From Lanark Interchange via St Vincent Place, High Street, Bloomgate, West Port, Park Place, Kirkfieldbank Brae, Kirkfield Road, Kirkfieldbank Road, Eastertown Road, unclassified roads to Douglas Water, unclassified road to A70, Ayr Road, Mountstuart Street, Douglasdale Street, Beechgrove Street, Ayr Road, A70 to Douglas, Springhill Road, Glebe Avenue, Springhill Street, Addison Drive, Ayr Road, A70 to Glespin, Driverholm Terrace.

Return from Glespin via Diverholm Terrace, A70, Ayr Road, Addison Drive, Springhill Street, Glebe Avenue, Springhill Road, A70, Ayr Road, Beechgrove Street, Douglasdale Street, Mountstuart Street, Ayr Road, A70, unclassified road to Douglas Water, unclassified road to Eastertown Road, Kirkfieldbank Road, Kirkfield Road, Kirkfieldbank Brae, Park Place, West Port, Bloomgate, High Street, St Vincent Place to Lanark Interchange.

Route Service 39: From Glespin via Driverholm Terrace, A70, Ayr Road, Addison Drive, Springhill Street, Glebe Avenue, Springhill Road, A70, Ayr Road, A70, Beechgrove Street, Douglasdale Street, Mountstuart Street, Ayr Road, A70, Hyndford Bridge, Hyndford Road, A73, Hyndford Road, Ladyacre Road, St Vincent Place to Lanark Interchange.

Monday to Saturday

Service	9	9	9
Lanark Interchange	1823	2000	2205
Kirkfieldbank, Kirkfieldbank Brae	1831	2008	2213
Douglas Water	1841	2018	2223
Rigside, Douglasdale Street	1846	2023	2228
Douglas, Addison Drive	1856	2033	2238
Glespin, Driverholm Terrace	1904	2041	2246
Code			SO
Service	9	9	39
Glespin, Driverholm Terrace	1905	2045	2302
Douglas, Addison Drive	1913	2053	2310
Rigside, Douglasdale Street	1921	2103	2320
Douglas Water	1926	2113	
Hyndford Bridge			2322
Kirkfieldbank, Kirkfieldbank Brae	1938	2118	
Lanark Interchange	1946	2126	2337

Codes - SO Operates Saturday Only

Sunday

Service	9	9	9	9
Lanark Interchange	1018	1318	1618	1918
Kirkfieldbank, Kirkfieldbank Brae	1026	1326	1626	1926
Douglas Water	1036	1336	1636	1936
Rigside, Douglasdale Street	1041	1341	1641	1941
Douglas, Addison Drive	1051	1351	1651	1951
Glespin, Driverholm Terrace	1100	1400	1700	2000
Service	9	9	9	9
Glespin, Driverholm Terrace	1119	1419	1719	2001
Douglas, Addison Drive	1127	1427	1727	2009
Rigside, Douglasdale Street	1135	1435	1735	2017
Douglas Water	1140	1440	1740	2022
Kirkfieldbank, Kirkfieldbank Brae	1150	1450	1750	2032
Lanark Interchange	1157	1457	1757	2039

Fare table service 9

Adult single fares £

Service 9

Lanark Bus Station fare rounded up to the next 5 pence 1.30 Winston Barracks or Kirkfieldbank (Brae) 1.90 1.05 Hyndford Bridge or Newhouse Farm 2.15 1.95 1.95 Sandiland 2.75 2.40 2.15 1.90 Rigside 2.85 2.40 2.40 1.95 0.85 Douglas Water 3.00 2.85 2.75 2.10 1.65 1.30 Uddington 3.05 3.05 3.00 2.40 1.95 1.95 1.70 Lady Home Hospital 3.20 3.05 3.05 2.75 2.15 2.10 1.95 1.30 Addison Drive, Douglas 3.45 3.45 3.20 3.05 2.75 2.75 2.15 1.90 1.90 Glespin FARES CORRECT AT TIME OF PRODUCTION - MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Child Single Fares (from 5th to 16th birthday) Children under school age travel free Childs single fares at half the adult single



The 24 hour clock is used throughout this guide to avoid confusion between am and pm times.

For example: 9.00am is shown as 0900 2.15pm is shown as 1415 10.25pm is shown as 2225

This service will not operate on 25 December and 1 January. On other bank, public or local holidays the service will be operated as specified subject to traffic requirements when the service may be either amended or withdrawn by agreement with Strathclyde Partnership for Transport